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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

According to the Guidelines for the Establishment of an Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)
and the Submission of an Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) by Aceredited Institutions (AQAR

format) in accordance with the upd
2020-21. the Principal presided over the formation of IQAC in B
adopt a multi-disciplinary courses/activities inclusive approach in
the quality of education through continuous monitoring
towards promoting its holistic academic excellence, as stated by our visionary

Pantangrao Kadam.

The committee will be active for two yecars prov
committee members will meet at least once in every ser

more than 60% of the total number ot members.

ated handbook of-universities with effect from the academic year
VCOA. Our 1QAC's main goal is 1o
framing the curriculum and maintain
and constant follow-up undergoing activities

(ounder Hon. Dr.

ided there is no change in any members. The 1QAC
nester. The quorum for the meeting should have

The Head of the institute constituted the following working committee of IQAC as per the NAAC

ouidelines.

ISr.No |[Name

Email address

Composition of

Committee

1QAC

1. Prof. Satish Dhale - Principal

principal bvecoanm@bharat ividyapeeth.edu

Chairperson

3

_Prof. Varsha Annadate

. Prof. Kamakshi Vaidya
Prof. Ruta Pawar

_Prof. Shraddha Kapadia
. Prof. Saira Ajay Thampy
6. Prof. Anshul Rai

7. Prof. Amitkumar Das

8. Prof. Justin Thomas

9. Prof. Milind Bidave

(S

R ES

varsha.annadate@bharatividyapeeth.edu
kamakshi.vaidya@bharatividyapecth.edu
ruta.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu
shraddha kapadia@bharatividyapeeth.edu
saira.thampy@bharatividyapeeth.cdu
anshul.rai@bharatividyapeeth.edu
amitkumar.das@bharatividyapeeth.edu
justin thomas@bharatividyapecth.cdu
milind.bidave@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Eight Members from amongst
the tcachers

r. V. 1. Kadam

e

“Muinbai.

Director. Regional Office, Navi

vj.k:td:lm@hhurulivitlyuncclh.uln

One  member from the

Manugement

1 Mr. Manik Pol -~ Head Clerk
Mr. Armar Chiavan - Clerk
Mr. Jatkar Sakate - Clerk

manik.pol@bharatividyapecth.edu
narchavan Heobharatividyapeeth.edu
jikaresakate@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Few  sentor adimunistiating

Mlivers

5 Dr. Ramesh Deshimukh

(1ol Sociely)

sdeshmukhsonsal @ gmuil.eom

One nomiee cach from foeal

s ey Stndets ad Adwoan

WFntaticd gapeettee
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Date

Ms Rajim Boddu — (Student)
Mro Anmiket Gupta (Student)

Ar Vivek Paranjpe (Alumni)
Ar Sagar Gaonkar (Alumni)

rajini.boddu-coanm@bvp.cdu.in
Anikel.gupta-coanm@bvp.edu.in
architectvivek@gmail.com
vaonkarsagar13@gmail.com

b Ar Suhas Nalawade
(Employer)

Ar. Kiran Kankariya,

Ar. Knishna Murthy

{ Industralist) Mrs.

-~

Solanki- 3" vr. student).

Sunita Solanki (Parent of Saish [sunitasolankil974@gmail.com

suhas@stellardesignstudio.com

kankariyakk@gmail.com
foldsdesignstudio@gmail.com

One nominee each from
Employers  /Industrialists
stakeholders

Prof. Varsha Annadate -
(Coordinator

varsha.annadate@bharatividyapeeth.edu

One of the senior teachers as
the coordinator / Director of
the IQAC

Chairperson 1QAC.
Prot. Satish Dhale

Principal, BVCOA, Navi Mumbai.



